Tuck-In

FOOD MENU

Springfield, Kasauli




Nestled in the hills of Kasauli, our
boutique homestay offers an
enchanting blend of timeless elegance
and modern comfort. Each room is
thoughtfully designed with classic decor,
echoing the rich heritage of this historic
hill station.

Our homestay is a haven for those
seeking tranquility, featuring cozy
fireplaces, antique furnishings, and
breathtaking views of the lush valleys
and majestic mountains.

Welcome to your home away from
home.

£y 4o




Here's what our
visitors have to say...

Attentive service, delicious
cuisine, and a range of
experiences made our stay
wonderful. Property was
elegant with excellent
amenities

Ajay Khanna

Impressive service, authentic
food, and a range of
experiences exceeded our
expectations. Property was
well- maintained with
excellent amenities.

Sonali Kapoor

Service was impeccable, staff
were attentive to every need. T
g ([ Food was delectable, and the / g

) leasant stay.Food was
property offered breathtaking deﬁ}ig efiil s d}‘fc e propety

views. Amenities were .
. offered a serene ambiance.
fantastic.

Service staff were attentive,

Natasha Reddy Neha Sharma




Breakfast

Aloo Parantha with curd and pickle (1 pc) Rs. 50
Paneer Parantha with curd and pickle (1 pc) Rs. S0
Gobi Parantha with curd and pickle (1 pc) Rs. 70
Aloo Bhaiji with 4 Puris and Pickle Rs. 150
2 Eggs with 4 Slices Bread Rs. 120
Poha (1 Bowl) Rs. 80
Grilled Sandwich (2 pcs) Rs. 150
Chola Bhatura (2 pcs) Rs. 180
Mushroom Grilled Sandwich (2 pcs) Rs. 150
Butter/Jam Toast (Per pc.) Rs. 25
Ambala Sandwich (2 pcs.) Rs. 200
Bombay Sandwich (2 pcs.) Rs. 200
French Toast (2 pcs.) Rs. 120
Pancake (2 Pcs) Rs. 80
(Add on : Nutella or Maple Syrup - Rs. 150)

Cornflakes & Milk (1 Bowl) RSO0
Mix Fruit Bowl e QY

EGGS TO ORDER

Masala Mushroom Omelette Rs. 150
Egg Bhurji Rs. 150
Boiled Eggs Rs. 50

Plain Omlette Rs. 60

Masala Omlette Rs. 100
Masala Cheese Omlette Rs. 150
Scrambled Egg Rs. 100

Half Fried Egg Rs. 60



Lunch & Dinner

Snacks
French Fries Rs. 150
Peanut Masala Rs. 150
Masala Maggi Rs. 100
Vegetable Maggi Rs. 130
Veg. Sandwich Rs. 120
Chicken Sandwich Rs. 220
Chicken Seekh Kebab Rs. 300
Mutton Seekh Kebab Rs. 400
Mix Pakoda Rs. 210
Paneer Pakoda Rs. 250
Cocktail Kebabs Rs. 300
Tea Rs. S0
Masala Tea Rs. 80
Ginger Tea Rs. 70
Green Tea Rs. S0
Coffee Rs. 60
Cold Coffee Rs. 120
Cold Coffee With Ice Cream Rs. 180
Cold Drinks Rs. SO
Fresh Lime Water Rs. 50
Fresh Lime Soda Rs. 100
Soda Rs. S0
Bisleri Water Rs. 30

Milk Rs. 50



Lunch & Dinner

Indian Menu

MAIN COURSE - VEGETARIAN

Yellow Dal (Dal Fry) Rs. 200
Dal Makhni Rs. 480
Rajma Masala Rs. 480
Chole Rs. 250
Kadhi Pakora Rs. 400
Paneer Bhurji Rs. 450
Shahi Paneer Rs. 480
Matar Paneer Rs. 450
Paneer Butter Masala Rs. 480
Khichadi Rs. 250
Mushroom Masala Rs. 300
Mix Vegetable Rs. 350
Egg Curry (2 eggs) Rs. 250
Option of seasonal vegetable Rs. 250
Vegetarian Biryani with raita Rs. 350
Jeera Aloo Rs. 200
Malai Kofta Rs.480
Dum Aloo Rs.350
Aloo Matar Rs.300

Matar Mushroom Rs. 450



Lunch & Dinner

Indian Menu

MAIN COURSE - NON -VEGETARIAN

Butter Chicken (Boneless +100)
Masala Chicken (Dry/Gravy)
Kadhai Chicken

Pahadi Chicken

Mutton Curry

Chicken Biryani With Raita
Mutton Biryani With Raita

BREADS

Tawa Roti

Puri

Plain Parantha
Butter Roti

Lachha Parantha
Garlic Roti

Plain Papad (2 Pcs)
Masala Papad (2 Pcs)

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

600 /700
oS00
480
600
650
450
600

20
30
35
25
40
40
o0
75



Lunch & Dinner

RICE
Plain Rice Rs. 200
Jeera Rice Rs. 250
Vegetable Pulao Rs. 300
RAITA
Veg Raita Rs. 150
Raita Boondi Rs. 150
Plain Curd Rs. 100
SALAD

Green Salad Rs. 150



Lunch & Dinner

Chinese Menu

Veg. Manchow Soup
Chicken Manchow Soup
Tomato Soup

Sweet Corn Veg Soup
Sweet Corn Non - Veg Soup
Veg Momos (8 Pcs)

Non Vegetarian Momos (8 Pcs)
Veg. Fried Rice

Veg Noodles

Veg. Manchurian

Chilli Paneer

Chilli Mushroom

Honey Chilli Potato

Garlic Mushroom

Lemon Chicken

Chilli Chicken

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

180

250
150

150

250
250
400
350
350
400
450
350
350

Rs.300

Rs.
Rs.

500
500



Lunch & Dinner

Continental Menu

White Sauce Pasta

Red Sauce Pasta
Add On Chicken

Fried Chicken (8 Pcs)
Vegetarian Cutlet
Chicken Cutlet
Chicken Burger
Vegetarian Burger

Sauteed Vegetables

Barbeque

Chicken Tikka
Chicken Malai Tikka
Paneer Tikka
Potato

Mushroom

Broccoli

Pineapple

Stuffed Mushroom

Stuffed Aloo

Rs.

Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

300

300
100

690
300
600
450
300
300

450
500
450
270

Rs.270

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

400
350
400
450



Desserts

lce Cream (Per Scoop)

2 Gulab Jamun

Plain Custard

Suji Halwa

Kheer

Shahi Tukra (Per Portion)

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

100
100
120
150
150
500



Terms & Conditions

MEAL TIMINGS

« BREAKFAST: 8.00AM -10.00 AM  « DINNER: 7.00PM 10:30 PM

« LUNCH: 1.00PM - 3.00 PM « SNACKS: 11.00 AM - 8.00 PM

MEAL TIMINGS WILL BE STRICTLY ADHERED TO

MEAL NOTE

Kindly place your orders 24 hours prior to your arrival.

Guests are requested to adhere to meal timings.

Some food items are subjected to availability and seasonality

L]

Bonfire charge is Rs.1500 for 2 hours and thereafter an additional cost

of Rs.750 per hour will be levied.

Barbeqgue set up charge Rs.500 per filling.

Maids, Drivers, etc will only be accommodated in staff quarters at an
additional cost of Rs.1500/- per staff member per night including
vegetarian meals. No maids and drivers will be allowed to stay inside

the house or use the house facilities. As per house rules of the property |

already detailed and specified on the Stay Vista site.




