



and majestic mountains.

Welcome to your home away from home.







Here's what our visitors have to say...

Attentive service, delicious cuisine, and a range of experiences made our stay wonderful. Property was elegant with excellent amenities

Ajay Khanna

Impressive service, authentic food, and a range of experiences exceeded our expectations. Property was well- maintained with excellent amenities.

Sonali Kapoor

Service was impeccable, staff were attentive to every need. Food was delectable, and the property offered breathtaking views. Amenities were fantastic.

Natasha Reddy

Service staff were attentive, and courteous, ensuring a pleasant stay.Food was delightful and the property offered a serene ambiance.

Neha Sharma



Breakfast

Aloo Parantha with curd and pickle (1 pc)	Rs. 50
Paneer Parantha with curd and pickle (1 pc)	Rs. 90
Gobi Parantha with curd and pickle (1 pc)	Rs. 70
Aloo Bhaji with 4 Puris and Pickle	Rs. 150
2 Eggs with 4 Slices Bread	Rs. 120
Poha (1 Bowl)	Rs. 80
Grilled Sandwich (2 pcs)	Rs. 150
Chola Bhatura (2 pcs)	Rs. 180
Mushroom Grilled Sandwich (2 pcs)	Rs. 150
Butter/Jam Toast (Per pc.)	Rs. 25
Ambala Sandwich (2 pcs.)	Rs. 200
Bombay Sandwich (2 pcs.)	Rs. 200
French Toast (2 pcs.)	Rs. 120
Pancake (2 Pcs) (Add on : Nutella or Maple Syrup - Rs. 150)	Rs. 80
Cornflakes & Milk (1 Bowl)	Rs. 100
Mix Fruit Bowl	Rs. 300
EGGS TO ORDER	
Masala Mushroom Omelette	Rs. 150
Egg Bhurji	Rs. 150
Boiled Eggs	Rs. 50
Plain Omlette	Rs. 60
Masala Omlette	Rs. 100
Masala Cheese Omlette	Rs. 150
Scrambled Egg	Rs. 100

Rs. 60

Half Fried Egg

Snacks

French Fries	Rs. 150
Peanut Masala	Rs. 150
Masala Maggi	Rs. 100
Vegetable Maggi	Rs. 130
Veg. Sandwich	Rs. 120
Chicken Sandwich	Rs. 220
Chicken Seekh Kebab	Rs. 300
Mutton Seekh Kebab	Rs. 400
Mix Pakoda	Rs. 210
Paneer Pakoda	Rs. 250
Cocktail Kebabs	Rs. 300
Tea	Rs. 50
Masala Tea	Rs. 80
Ginger Tea	Rs. 70
Green Tea	Rs. 50
Coffee	Rs. 60
Cold Coffee	Rs. 120
Cold Coffee With Ice Cream	Rs. 180
Cold Drinks	Rs. 50
Fresh Lime Water	Rs. 50
Fresh Lime Soda	Rs. 100
Soda	Rs. 50
Bisleri Water	Rs. 30
Milk	Rs. 50

Indian Menu

MAIN COURSE - VEGETARIAN

Yellow Dal (Dal Fry)	Rs. 200
Dal Makhni	Rs. 480
Rajma Masala	Rs. 480
Chole	Rs. 250
Kadhi Pakora	Rs. 400
Paneer Bhurji	Rs. 450
Shahi Paneer	Rs. 480
Matar Paneer	Rs. 450
Paneer Butter Masala	Rs. 480
Khichadi	Rs. 250
Mushroom Masala	Rs. 300
Mix Vegetable	Rs. 350
Egg Curry (2 eggs)	Rs. 250
Option of seasonal vegetable	Rs. 250
Vegetarian Biryani with raita	Rs. 350
Jeera Aloo	Rs. 200
Malai Kofta	Rs.480
Dum Aloo	Rs.350
Aloo Matar	Rs.300
Matar Mushroom	Rs. 450

Indian Menu

MAIN COURSE - NON -VEGETARIAN

Butter Chicken (Boneless +100)	Rs. 600 / 700
Masala Chicken (Dry/Gravy)	Rs. 500
Kadhai Chicken	Rs. 480
Pahadi Chicken	Rs. 600
Mutton Curry	Rs. 650
Chicken Biryani With Raita	Rs. 450
Mutton Biryani With Raita	Rs. 600

BREADS

Tawa Roti	Rs. 20
Puri	Rs. 30
Plain Parantha	Rs. 35
Butter Roti	Rs. 25
Lachha Parantha	Rs. 40
Garlic Roti	Rs. 40
Plain Papad (2 Pcs)	Rs. 50
Masala Papad (2 Pcs)	Rs. 75

RICE

Plain Rice Rs. 200

Jeera Rice Rs. 250

Vegetable Pulao Rs. 300

RAITA

Veg Raita Rs. 150

Raita Boondi Rs. 150

Plain Curd Rs. 100

SALAD

Green Salad Rs. 150

Chinese Menu

Veg. Manchow Soup	Rs. 180
Chicken Manchow Soup	Rs. 250
Tomato Soup	Rs. 150
Sweet Corn Veg Soup	Rs. 150
Sweet Corn Non - Veg Soup	Rs. 250
Veg Momos (8 Pcs)	Rs. 250
Non Vegetarian Momos (8 Pcs)	Rs. 400
Veg. Fried Rice	Rs. 350
Veg Noodles	Rs. 350
Veg. Manchurian	Rs. 400
Chilli Paneer	Rs. 450
Chilli Mushroom	Rs. 350
Honey Chilli Potato	Rs. 350
Garlic Mushroom	Rs.300
Lemon Chicken	Rs. 500
Chilli Chicken	Rs. 500

Continental Menu

White Sauce Pasta	Rs. 300
Red Sauce Pasta	Rs. 300
Add On Chicken	Rs. 100
Fried Chicken (8 Pcs)	Rs. 690
Vegetarian Cutlet	Rs. 300
Chicken Cutlet	Rs. 600
Chicken Burger	Rs. 450
Vegetarian Burger	Rs. 300
Sauteed Vegetables	Rs. 300

Barbeque

Chicken Tikka	Rs. 450
Chicken Malai Tikka	Rs. 500
Paneer Tikka	Rs. 450
Potato	Rs. 270
Mushroom	Rs.270
Broccoli	Rs. 400
Pineapple	Rs. 350
Stuffed Mushroom	Rs. 400
Stuffed Aloo	Rs. 450

Desserts

Ice Cream (Per Scoop)	Rs. 100
2 Gulab Jamun	Rs. 100
Plain Custard	Rs. 120
Suji Halwa	Rs. 150
Kheer	Rs. 150
Shahi Tukra (Per Portion)	Rs. 500





BREAKFAST: 8.00AM - 10.00 AM

LUNCH: 1.00PM - 3.00 PM

DINNER: 7.00PM 10:30 PM

SNACKS: 11.00 AM - 8.00 PM

MEAL TIMINGS WILL BE STRICTLY ADHERED TO

MEAL NOTE

- Kindly place your orders 24 hours prior to your arrival.
- Guests are requested to adhere to meal timings.
- Some food items are subjected to availability and seasonality
- Bonfire charge is Rs.1500 for 2 hours and thereafter an additional cost of Rs.750 per hour will be levied.
- Barbeque set up charge Rs.500 per filling.
- Maids, Drivers, etc will only be accommodated in staff quarters at an additional cost of Rs.1500/- per staff member per night including vegetarian meals. No maids and drivers will be allowed to stay inside the house or use the house facilities. As per house rules of the property already detailed and specified on the Stay Vista site.



